

Cr1.A.No. 130 OF 2001  
ITEM No.4

Court No.10

SECTION IIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Cr1.MP No.7450/2000 IN  
Criminal Appeal.No. 130/2001

GURPREET SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for bail & Office Report )

Date : 12/03/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Appellant (s) Mr. KTS Tulsi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Pankhuri Shrivastava, Adv.,  
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Anil Grover, Adv. for  
Mr. Mahabir Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

The bail is refused at this stage.  
However, hearing of the appeal be expedited.

.SP1

(D.L. Chugh)  
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)  
Court Master